damunua
BepoHuKa
Codbs
MaprapuTta
EKkaTepuHa
Envszaseta
Bepa
KapuHa
KceHuna
BepoHuKa
AHacTacuA
TaTbAHa
AnunHa
KceHuna
[unaHa
Codba
AHHa
dNnHa
CseTnaHa
AHUCHA
AHacTacuA
Hennu
Mapwua
Banepwua
Enuszaseta
MapwuHa
ApocnasHa
EkaTepuHa
MapuHa
EkaTepuHa
NoboBb
bysosa
bakgoonor
MwuxaineHKo
Codun
Codun
MaxdysaxoH
KapuHa
Ky4yaeBa
Bagpeukas
FeprennHHUK
Bapsapa
Enuszasera
Enuszasera
AnekcaHgpa
MonunHa

Uma
CuHoremkumHa
PasyBaesa
MaBnoBcKasn
YepHeBa
Mydaszanosa
MeTnAaKkosa
Hukonaesa
Pomawiosa
Baxpywesa
TanbonuHa
Cokonosa
KHA3eBa
fopbywmnHa
nyxosa
CkntoeBa
Ky3unHa
MBaHoOBa
Bonuosa
Oymb6posa
BonToBa
CmupHoBa
Epmonaesa
Koponb
TapaHbKoBa
lfopArmMHa
Kusunnesa
AHapeeBa
KoTAwesa
Ucynosa
lepbep
AHacTtacuA
KeHewbekoBa
EneHa
YyHapeBa
Momununno
Abaynaesa
MwupoHoBa
Lapba
TaTbsHa
KceHus
yiKoBa
OByapeHKo
AKunHomeBa
LLlaBneBa
CbinyeHkKo

3aTpauyeHHoe Bpen OueHka/120,00

1u.
1uy.
1uy.
1uy.
1uy.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1uy.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
55 muH.
1u.
59 muH.
47 MUH.
46 MUH.
59 muH.
1u.
59 muH.
56 MmuH.
1u.
47 MUH.
59 muH.
47 MUH.
57 muH.
1u.
58 muH.
58 muH.
1u.
57 munH.
59 muH.
1u.
54 munH.
47 MUH.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
59 muH.
59 muH.

4 cek.

4 cek.

22 cek.
26 cek.
19 cek.

59 cek.
49 cek.

8 cek.

59 cek.
54 cek.

9 cek.

35 cek.
29 cek.

58 cek.

9 cek.

30 cek.
44 cek.

26 cek.
39 cek.

63,93
54,95
43,25
54,07
54,92
82,98
45,67
55,75
35,27
50,90
52,68
76,83
80,07
78,27
80,47
88,33
106,68
75,25
94,60
74,08
97,65
91,53
73,27
82,17
100,10
66,58
94,08
94,42
103,52
82,05
64,92
76,17
81,28
80,27
96,07
66,25
72,07
83,38
100,25
85,88
59,62
18,50
31,83
55,18
50,40



Buktopma
KOnusa
AHacTacuA
AHacTacuA
ApuHa
Buktopma
AHacTacuA
KOnusa
Onbra
EkaTepuHa
JdapuvHa
Hapba
Mapwua
Bapsapa
Mapwua
Buktopua
EkaTepuHa
CeeTnaHa
AHHa
Onbra
KapuHa
Kamunna
[OunaHa
Onbra
CeeTnaHa
ApgennHa
Codba
KaHHa
MwnnaHa
Ho3aHuH
AHHa
AHHa
Japba
EkaTepuHa
Onbra
AHrennHa
KceHus
Buktopua
MaauHa
AHacTtacus
AnbbuHa
KOnuna
Ennsaserta
TaTbsiHa
CHerKaHHa
AHacTacus

MeTpeHKo
KapaTaesa
HamecTHMKoOBA
YeboTapb
CeppgeyHan
YepHak
MwuxannoBa
lopoBas
Kyaensa
AHapeeBa
JInTBMHOBA
LBUHCKMX
MwuHnbaesa
Bonuosa
OmenbyeHKo
CopoKMHa
MwuxainnoBa
duHoreHoBa
HorosuuunHa
Ky3sHeuoBa
Kosnosa
KocTeHKo
KynemanuHa
lpuropbesa
benoycosa
MowuceeBa
CamoxBasnosa
Bacunbesa
KacumoBa
LWapunosa
Mapkosa
NlybHUHa
YTKMHa
Bacunbesa
MNeTaeBa
Kyplesa
LLabapei
HoBuKoBa
AcnaHoBa
YcTnHoBa
MypaToBa
Hwukonaesa
benewyk
Bonkosa
Bacunbesa
CmoneHcKas

1uy.

1u.

1uy.

1uy.

59 muH. 59 cek.
1uy.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1uy.

1u.

1uy.

1u.

1u.

22 muH. 10 cek.
31 muH. 47 cek.
59 muH. 59 cek.
58 muH. 29 cek.
1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

45 muH. 30 cek.
57 muH. 19 cek.
1u.

49 MmuH. 56 cek.
55 muH. 22 cek.
1u.

1u.

59 muH. 59 cek.
1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

1u.

51 muH. 38 cek.
1u.

56 muH. 39 cek.
54 muH. 9 cek.

82,93
67,50
52,00
49,33
54,62
78,22
70,10
76,40
65,78
81,38
88,18
104,93
92,40
82,33
51,83
57,52
60,50
86,07
40,78
86,42
63,47
41,27
79,92
28,00
65,17
45,50
59,90
54,83
102,27
89,15
62,83
78,45
78,85
75,08
49,17
83,25
60,00
87,17
76,43
97,50
74,85
53,17
78,62
67,77
86,45
77,75



AnunHa
TaTbAHa
Banepua
KceHua
HaTtanbAa
3apuHa
AnekcaHgpa
AHHa
Mapua
YnbaHa
EkaTepuHa
EBreHmna
TaTbAHa
MonunHa
Codba
AnekcaHgpa
ApuHa
BepoHuKa
KapuHa
Lapba
AHHa
Anuca
Japba
MonunHa
Mapwus
EBa
Codba
MonunHa
AHacTacus
Banepwua
Ennsaserta
Japba
AHacTacuA
Banepwusa
YnbsHa
AHacTtacus
Ennsaserta
BacunuHa
KobeHko
Buktopua
AHHa
KpuctmHa
Hapba
EBreHuma
ApuHa
ApTyp

Kosasnb
Bapnamosa
Knnunna
PomaHoBa
Cnyukas
Jlozamosa
MBaHOBa
CaBuyK
Muran
Kpacosa
Mwunnep
Poiiko
CbicoeBa
JleoHeHKo
MNpasuKoBa
Bonkosa
CadoHoBa
backosa
3aBoOpoOXMHa
ConomaTtunHa
PawwuTosa
BunbumnHcKan
Yypunosa
Cypakosa
Nebepesa
BupabsaH
Maueropa
lpuuan
LLleBuoBa
bepesyTcKan
Tpodummosa
KanunHa
KpacHunKoBa
AxmeTrapeesa
CopoKMHa
PeweTHMK
HoxpwuHa
borpaHoBa
Hapba
TyrbaeBa
AHAOpPUEHKO
buHbKOBa
KopenaHoBa
Ldopodeesa
bo3pukoBa
Hanbrmnes

47 MUH.
58 mMuH.
1uy.
56 MUH.
59 MuH.
55 muH.
1uy.
1u.
55 muH.
40 MUH.
1u.

43 MUH.
56 muH.
59 muH.
51 muH.
1u.
58 muH.
49 MUH.
1u.
1u.
59 muH.
56 muH.
57 muH.
1uy.
1u.
1u.
1u.
59 muH.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
1u.
43 MUH.
25 MuH.
31 MuH.
45 MUH.
1u.
1u.
59 muH.
1u.
14 munH.
1u.

49 cek.

8 cek.

4 cek.

59 cek.
43 cek.

49 cek.
30 cek.

23 cek.
46 cek.

6 cek.

18 cek.

58 cek.
35 cek.

36 cek.
49 cek.
58 cek.

8 cek.

48 cek.

18 cek.

32 cek.

58 cek.

50 cek.

70,83
92,43
61,52
77,33
102,35
68,33
42,42
80,53
98,35
77,60
72,20

82,32
88,13
84,65
69,75
76,33
91,75
74,85
43,68
82,00
99,50
99,37
75,97
104,00
88,92
87,83
95,75
102,67
96,90
92,08
68,67
61,42
88,80
101,30
70,82
44,83
81,45
57,67
79,08
29,75
56,00
81,15
57,23
29,70
64,10



PervHa

Hapba
AHacTacuA
AHacTacuA
AnTbiHal
Obuiee cpeaHee

Y0BUYEHKO
JlomaeBa
Ka3akosa
Makcnumosa
Kaxaposa

1u.
1u.

40 muH. 53 cek.
25 muH. 50 cek.
32 muH. 37 cek.

73,03
83,77
115,25
44,17
19,92
72,98



